OL1500RTXL2U
RUNTIME
RUNTIME IN MINUTES
Model/Watts 50W 100W 200W 300W 400W 500W 600W 700W
OL1500RTXL2U 137 88 42 28 22 16 14 10
OL1500RTXL2U +1BP 499 304 150 104 88 67 57 42
OL1500RTXL2U +2BP 882 560 275 170 150 121 103 79
OL1500RTXL2U +3BP 1268 810 416 264 218 166 146 117
OL1500RTXL2U +4BP 1663 1063 562 362 307 224 186 148
OL1500RTXL2U +5BP 2066 1320 702 460 390 294 243 179
OL1500RTXL2U +6BP 2474 1581 841 562 476 359 304 223
OL1500RTXL2U +7BP 2888 1845 981 659 564 426 361 271
OL1500RTXL2U +8BP 3305 2112 1123 755 650 495 419 318
OL1500RTXL2U +9BP 3727 2381 1266 851 733 565 478 363
OL1500RTXL2U +10BP 4152 2653 1411 948 816 633 539 409
 ©2017 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. CyberPower® is a registered trademark and brand of Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without prior notice, marketing programs, product offerings or specifications.
CONTACT | Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. | 877.901.1930 | sales@cpsww.com | www.cyberpowersystems.com
FEATURES
•	 1500VA / 1350W Sine Wave UPS
•	 Double-Conversion Topology
•	 Smart Battery Management that extends life and
    reduces heat
•	 GreenPower UPS™ ECO Mode improves efficiency
•	 2U Rack Mount / Tower Convertible
•	 Extendable LCD Panel
•	 Remote Management Options
•	 8 Outlets / USB, Serial and EPO Ports
•	 EMI /RFI Filters
•	 PowerPanel® Business Edition Software
OL1500RTXL2U RUNTIME CONT.
RUNTIME IN MINUTES
Model/Watts 800W 900W 1000W 1100W 1200W 1300W 1350
OL1500RTXL2U 9.1 7.2 6.3 4.9 4.9 3.6 3.4
OL1500RTXL2U +1BP 37 31 29 23 23 17 16
OL1500RTXL2U +2BP 69 57 51 42 42 34 32
OL1500RTXL2U +3BP 102 85 77 64 64 50 47
OL1500RTXL2U +4BP 132 114 104 85 85 68 65
OL1500RTXL2U +5BP 160 139 128 108 108 86 83
OL1500RTXL2U +6BP 190 162 150 129 129 105 100
OL1500RTXL2U +7BP 230 187 171 147 147 123 118
OL1500RTXL2U +8BP 272 222 198 165 165 138 133
OL1500RTXL2U +9BP 314 257 230 184 184 153 148
OL1500RTXL2U +10BP 354 295 264 211 211 168 162
 ©2017 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. CyberPower® is a registered trademark and brand of Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without prior notice, marketing programs, product offerings or specifications.
CONTACT | Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. | 877.901.1930 | sales@cpsww.com | www.cyberpowersystems.com